66613 08-20-93P02::		CVD	Vol. <u>0193</u> Page 20963
IN T	HE CIRCUIT COURT FO FOR THE COUNTY	R THE DP KU	STATE OF CHLER AMATH
KLAMATH FALLS FOREST E ROAD MAINTENANCE ASSOC	STATES, ÚNIT #4, Iation,	2	
P1.3	intiff(s),		General Mar. Victoria (Shavata na second
VS.)	331我是《新新学校》,《 _{这句} 》
WILLIAM BARLOW, et. al	• •))	

THIS DEED made 08/18/93, between Carl R. Burkhart, Scientific of Science County, hereinafter called Grantor and Steven Buchwalter and Marjorie Mefford.

hereinafter called Grantee.

50

~ ~ ~ ~ ~

A judgment was entered in the above court, and the opurt there is the a writ of Execution and pursuant thereto on 02/16/93, all do the large of the Defendant(s) in the real property was sold at public contains a manner provided by law, for the sum of \$7,028.51 \pm , to

BUCHWALTER, STEVEN POB 93 BONANZA OR 97623 533-2307 WEFFERD, MARJORIE POB 93 BONANZA OR 97623 533-2307 WERY, JOHN W RT 2, BOX 101 BONANZA OR 97623

Defendant(s).

KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES ROAD MAINT ASSOC URINA635 MAIN STREETKLAMATH FALLSOR 97601864-1721

the highest bidder(S). I executed and delivered to the production of icate of Sale and filed a Return of Sale with the above court, conduction for redeeming (if any) has expired, the real property we show the contraction of the sale, and the Grantee herein is the owner and follow of the file of file of the consideration of the sum paid for the real property. Such the contraction of the sum paid for the real property, Such the file of the convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendants) to the court described as follows:

Lot 16, Block 105 Klamath Fails Forest Estates, Hwy 66 Unit Plat No. 4, Klamath County, Oregon

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on

Carl R. Burkhart, discopt Mlamath County, Grego.

20964

CONTINUED - Page 2 Sheriff's Case No. 92-00035 Court Case No. 92000696V

 $a_y = \frac{1}{\frac{1}{Dep}ty}$

State of Uregon County of Klamath

Signed or attested before we chouse to by GRIFFIN, MICHAEL T \hfill .

bla Clemon Records Manufactory

H.D. 0.0 HELEN COLEMAN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires 11-12-93

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	the day
of Aug. A.D. 1993 at 2:20 o'ch	ockM., and duly recorded in VolM93
of Deeds.	on Page20963
]	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE\$35.00	By Daudene + Muliandtile